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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRE SHITAL DILIP

AMRUTKAR SAYALI ANIL

BAGALE KAVITA VIKRAM

BAGUL TRUPTI BABULAL

BHALERAO ASHWINI ANIL

BHALERAO ASHWINI MANOHAR

BORSE MONALI DEVARAO

CHANDAK MADHURI SHARAD

DEORE PRAMOD SAHEBRAO

DESHMUKH GAYATRI VISHWASRAO

DESHMUKH PRIYANKA AVINASH

DHAVSE DEEPAK SAKHARAM

GAMNE SUNITA NAMDEO

GANDHE ONKAR CHANDRAKUMAR

GHODKE SNEHA MOHAN

GHORPADE SNEHAL PRAMOD

GHUGE POONAM EKNATH

GOSAVI SHAMBALA BHILUGIR

JADHAV ASHWINI ANANDA

JADHAV PRACHI JAYAWANT

JADHAV SWATI BHASKAR

JADHAV SWATI KAILAS

JAKHADE SAURABH CHANDRASHEKHAR

JOSHI PAYAL YASHWANT

KADAM KIRAN NIVRUTTI

KADAM NEELAM SHIVAJI

KADAM PUNAM TULSHIDAS

KALE SAVITA VISHWANATH

KHAPARE ANKITA ASHOK

KHAPARE DEVIKA RAMKRUSHNA

KOKATE GAURI RAJENDRA

Mother Name

PRAMILA

SANGEETA

RAMA

CHHAYA

LATA

AARTI

PRAMILA

JYOTI

SBHOBHA

MANDAKINI

SUNITA

GODAVARI

KAMAL

PRAJAKTA

UJJWALA

MANGAL

MANDA

UJJAWALA

USHA

MANISHA

LATA

RATNA

APARNA

ANITA

SHOBHA

HIRA

CHHAYA

SUNITA

VIMAL

SUNANDA

MEENA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12015064263
12015064243
12015064241
12015064256
12015064258
12015064246
12015064251
12015064253
12015064260
12015064242
12015064250
12015064262
12015064255
12015064257
12015064245
12015064244
12015064254
12015064264
12015064249
12015064252
12015064261
12015064259
12015064247
12015064248
12015064299
12015064283
12015064280
12015064282
12015064289
12015064265

12015064266
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KOLHE NIKITA VIJAY

KUSHARE PRADIP BALASAHEB

KUSHARE SHIVAJI BALASAHEB

KUWAR KAVITA BHAGWAN

MAHAJAN LEENA VASUDEO

MOGAL AKSHADA CHANDRAKANT

MUSALE RUCHITA BHALCHANDRA

PAWAR RUPALI SURESH

PAWAR YOGITA KANIHYALAL

PITRUBHAKT PRACHI ASHOK

SALVE VASUDHA ARJUN

SANANSE GAYATRI VASANT

SATBHAI HARSHALI DEELIP

SATPUTE MANISHA RAMESH

SAYKAR RAMDAS RAJARAM

SHARMA NIKITA DILIP

SHEWALE PRANALI MANOHAR

SHINDE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB

SHIRSATH KAMINI ASHOK

SHRIMALI TILOTTAMA ASHOK

SURYAWANSHI PRANAV PANJABRAO

TALEKAR SUMIT CHINTAMAN

THORAT KIRTI PRAKASH

UGALE MADHURI SUBHASH

WAGH SHRADDHA BABANRAO

WATPADE JYOTI ANANDRAO

WATPADE NIVEDITA GOPAL

YADAV PRIYANKA VISHVAMBHER

ALKA

PUSHPA

PUSHPA

MIRABAI

HEMLATA

VANDANA

JYOTI

SUNANDA

LALITA

YOGITA

MANADAKINI

JYOTI

SAVITA

MUKTA

SHAILA

GANGA

SUNANDA

GEETABAI

CHHAYA

MINAKSHI

PRATIBHA

MIRABAI

MADHURI

SUSHILA

BHARATI

SHOBHA

REKHA

SWATI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

1

12015064288

12015064268

12015064292

12015064297

12015064296

12015064290

12015064298

12015064278

12015064294

12015064286

12015064276

12015064269

12015064275

12015064295

12015064284

12015064277

12015064285

12015064293

12015064267

12015064274

12015064291

12015064272

12015064270

12015064281

12015064287

12015064273

12015064279

12015064271
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